
 

Monday, January 22, 2007 
CBH History Day 
Large Conference Room 
Display 

    
Monday, January 22, 2007 - Friday, January 26, 2007 Men’s Clothing Drive
    

Tuesday, January 23, 2007 

Talent Day  
Large Conference Room 
10:30 am – 12:00 pm and 3:30 
pm – 5:00 pm 

    

Wednesday, January 24, 2007 CBH Line Dance Training  
Suite 7100 

    

Thursday, January 25, 2007 
Diversity Day 
Large Conference Room 
2:00 pm – 4:00 pm 

    

Saturday, January 27, 2007 

CBH Bowling Party 
Dave & Busters 
Franklin Mills Mall 
5:00 PM - 9:00 PM 

    

Tuesday, January 30, 200 
Kid’s Day 
Large Conference Room 
3 pm – 5 pm 

    

Wednesday, January 31, 2007 
Memorial & Balloon Drop  
Large Conference Room 
11:30 pm – 12 am 

    

Thursday, February 1, 2007 CBH Line Dance Practice 
Suite 7100 

    

Saturday, February 3, 2007 
10th Anniversary Celebration 
At CBH 
7:00 PM – 11:00 PM 

    
 

http://intranet/ARCHIVE/clothing_drive.htm

